Delux Spa Manicure
With French Polish
With 2 week Polish

Delux Spa Pedicure
With French Polish
With 2 week polish

Express Manicure
With French Polish
With 2 week Polish

Express Pedicure
With French Polish
With 2 Week Polish

Regular File and Paint
2 Week File and Polish
2 week Removal

Gel Nails

Full Set

Full Set with 2 Week Polish
Refill

Refill with 2 Week Polish
Removal

Removal with Treatment

Acrylic Nails

Full Set

Full Set with 2 Week Polish
Refill

Refill with 2 Week Polish
Removal

Removal with Treatment

WAXING FACE
Lip Waxing

Chin Waxing

Lip and Chin Waxing
Sides of Face

Full Face

WAXING BODY
Full leg and Bikini Line Wax
Upper Leg and Bikini Line Wax
Half leg and bikini Line Wax
Full Leg Wax

Half Leg Wax

Under Arm Wax

Bikini Line Wax

Arm Wax

Extended Bikini

Brazillian

Hollywood

MALE WAXING
Chest

Back

Back and Chest

Brows

50 mins
60 mins
65 mins

60 mins
70 mins
75 mins

30 mins
40 mins
45 mins

40 mins
50 mins
55 mins

15 mins
30 mins
15 mins

60 mins
75 mins
45 mins
60 mins
20 mins
30 mins

60 mins
75 mins
45 mins
60 mins
20 mins
30 mins

€60
€65
€70

€70
€75
€80

€35
€40
€45

€40
€45
€50

€20
€35
€10

€60
€70
€40
€50
€20
€30

€60
€70
€40
€50
€20
€30

€15
€15
€22
€15
€40

€55
€40
€40
€40
€25
€20
€20
€23
€35
€50
€60

€25
€25
€45
€20

GLOSS

AT THE SPA

BROWS & LASHES

Eye Brow Shape €15
Eye Brow Tint €10
Eyelash Tint €15
Eyelash and Brow Tint €20
Eyelash Tint, Brow Tint and Trim €30
Lash Lift €50
Henna Brows €50

Lash Extensions

Full Set €80
Refill €60
Removal €20

Please note: Patch test required 24 hours in advance for
tinting, waxing, lash lift, lash extensions and henna brows.

TANNING

Full Body Spray Tan €35
Half Body Spray Tan €25
MAKE UP

Full Day Look €40
Evening Look €45
Enhanced Eyes €30
Bridal €50
1 Hour Lesson €65

BIOTEC FACIALS

BIOTEC facial treatments are where groundbreaking
technology meets active ingredients and
transformative touch. The pioneering innovation
works to switch the skin back on, increasing its
natural cellular energy. Technology turbo-charges
touch. Clinically proven thriving, visibly healthy and
energised skin.

BIOTEC - ANTI-AGING

Firm-A-Lift 30 mins €70
A ground-breaking blend of massage and sculpting
technology for a visibly contoured complexion

Line Eraser 30 mins €70
Target wrinkles and stimulate the skin towards
optimum performance with this powerfully
rejuvenating facial

Skin Resurfacer 30 mins €70
Address uneven skin tone with this ultrasonic peel
for skin that has never been softer or smoother.

BIOTEC - SKIN SOLUTIONS
Radiance Renew 30 mins €70
The powerful antidote to tired and sluggish
complexions for instantly visible radiance.

Blemish Control 30 mins €70
A potent anti-oxidant and anti-bacterial treatment to
balance and soothe blemishes and speed recovery.

Sensitive Skin Soother 30 mins €70
An oxygen-infused calming treatment for skin that

encourages cell strength and natural balance.

Add-On Eye Treatment €50
Add-On Neck Treatment €50

0000

TREATMENT MENU

MANICURE AND PEDICURE

MASSAGE

Luxury Scalp Massage 30mins €60
Tension Relieving Chest

& Shoulder Massage 30mins €60
Relaxing Foot & Leg Massage 30mins €60

Luxury Hand and & Arm Massage  30mins €60

TEEN

For under 16’s looking to experience some of the
glamour at Gloss

Princess Manicure 20mins €25
Princess Pedicure 30mins €35
Princess Make Up Lesson 30mins €35

GLOSS SIGNATURE

TREATMENTS

Gloss Signature Manicure 60mins €70
Gloss Signature Pedicure 75mins €80
Gloss Picture Perfect Henna Brows

and Lash Lift 60mins €75
Gloss Turn Back Time 50mins €110

Biotec Line eraser facial with a frangipani scalp
treatment.

G ROU P PAC KAG E Minimum of 6 People

Bubbles & Beauty €50 per person*
Indulge in an express manicure or express pedicure.
Enjoy a group make up lesson and a glass of
bubbles with the girls.

Diamond Diva €75 per person*
A pamper party to remember. The ideal group party
experience. Enjoy exclusive access to Gloss with
you and your friends. A treatment of your choice
from the list below A make-up consultation or

skin analysis, followed by a glass of prosecco or a
cocktail, and nibbles.

Treatment choice:
Biotec Facial, Scalp Massage, Chest and Shoulder
Massage, Express Manicure, Express Pedicure.

* Price is based on a minimum booking of 6 people.
Price may vary according to group size.

GLOSS

AT THE SPA

OPENING HOURS

10.00 am - 7.00 pm
10.00 am - 7.00 pm
10.00 am - 7.00 pm
9.00 am - 9.00 pm

9.00 am - 9.00 pm

9.00 am - 7.00 pm

10.00 am - 6.00 pm

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

The Johnstown Estate, Enfield, Co. Meath | T: +353 46 954 0030 | E: spareservations@thejohnstownestate.com | W: www.thejohnstownestate.com



